ABBOTT LABS

ABBOTT LABS

ISIN:  US0028241000

Overview

2024/07/26 22:26:25

Price
96.93 EUR

Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.79% (-0.77)

US0028241000
ABT

Tradegate

EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

168,721 EUR

S&P 500

96.70 EUR (103)
97.15 EUR (102)
97.47 EUR
98.92 EUR
97.07 EUR
97.70 EUR
98.08955 EUR
1,542
151,254.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US0028241000&ID_NOTATION=35349266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0028241000&ID_NOTATION=35349266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0028241000&ID_NOTATION=35349266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=684a8fb5063ae1bfe04a0a93dfa3a309ce827a0aa6fce6981bbeca0a83a01a50&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9b8fbb4f423b0f422&time=1722167555&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76b396eb32d756d5787f38ae08036389703737d805c706f690da17c1b166cca0&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=822966f5edfd9a1a4&time=1722167555&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2827a94d72c018443b97c9ad7241162bb2b39045e6c21660a4cda5437322282a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=587f5d3f74d0dcfdc&time=1722167555&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3925028abe7a2117568454427820d947a39d16a48de068643cb95ab47e48e788&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c52bf3da5aca9dbcd&time=1722167555&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62dc13dd0fa5b87e2ea5f8372c816750281d9d063b1f4f32e33b8b1a607380ad&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cf8c6c4498aae72cf&time=1722167555&tool=RSC

ABBOTT LABS

Details

2024/07/26 22:26:25

Price
96.93 EUR

Difference

General attributes

© -079%(-0.77)

ISIN US0028241000
Symbol ABT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 168,721 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 96.70 EUR (103)
Ask (Ask size) 97.15 EUR (102)
Open 97.47 EUR
High 98.92 EUR
Low 97.07 EUR
Close (prev. day) 97.70 EUR
VWAP 98.08955 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,542
Trading volume 151,254.08
Number of trades 88
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.82% -5.50% -4.03%
Perf (abs.) -6.01 -5.65 -4.08
Beta 0.16 0.32 0.70
Volatility 19.14 18.47 21.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ABBOTT LABS

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Xetra 2024/07/ 17:35 97.86
26
Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 98.04

Exchange 26

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 96.93
26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:02 97.47
26

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/

09:05 96.00 CHF

96.95 EUR (4,474

96.18 EUR (2,169

99.08 EUR (1,919

97.97 EUR (1,874
111.28 EUR (2024/03/05
91.38 EUR (2024/07/18
111.28 EUR (2024/03/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
85.06 EUR (2023/10/12)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
EUR 0.04 12
EUR 0.00 5
EUR 0.15 33
EUR 0.00 3
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35349266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251876

ABBOTT LABS

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

22:00

08:02

13:50

08:01

08:01

18:09

19:31

20:30

105.24 USD

98.03 EUR

102.03 USD

97.48 EUR

97.46 EUR

98.02 EUR

97.49 EUR

96.99 EUR

908.64

0.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

82,556

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251878
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173868496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173868496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201592145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20637

ABBOTT LABS

Company profile

Company Logo

a Abbott

Contact Details

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

100 Abbott Park Road - 60064-6400 Abbott

Park

Telefon: +1-224-667-6100

Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Alpern
Sally Blount
Claire Babineaux-
Fontenot

Daniel Starks
Darren McDew
John Stratton
Michael O'Grady
Michael Roman
Michelle Kumbier
Nancy McKinstry
Paola Gonzalez
Robert B. Ford
Andrea F. Wainer
Daniel Salvadori
Hubert L. Allen
Lisa D. Earnhardt
Mary K. Moreland

Robert E. Funck,
Jr.

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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